
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 ?AIYNHMT

2 -?EEUEXCI (R)YTHMAI H3 108 108

3 ?+LNOOAST EXÉCUTI(V)E 5C 151 259

4 ?+BLOOEPR SO(M)NOLÂT L5 115 374

5 O?+IVREUI PLO(M)BERA 11E 94 468

6 ?+LTNUASU OUVRIRIE(Z) 3E 107 575

7 ?EEGNAAR TU(V)ALUANS 8B 83 658

8 ?+EORAJEE ENTAR(T)AGE B6 101 759

9 EEO?+DPBT JA(S)ER 4A 64 823

10 P?+AQFEID DÉBO(Î)TÉE 14A 62 885

11 DF?+EEGIS ÉQ(U)IPA 2A 42 927

12 G?+AAOCTS ÉFE(N)DIS 1F 86 1013

13 -?FGLLEUH OST(R)ACA 15F 87 1100

14 GHU+EIDKN F(O)LLE 14J 48 1148

15 EGHNU+NSW KADI 12A 48 1196

16 GNNU WESH O12 86 1282

UN 15C 10 1292

Championnat suisse
Parties originales 2025

P3 7 et  8 Joker


